w hp

4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5

6.1

71

10.
11.
12.

12.1
13.

STE. ANNE

MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
November 15, 2023 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE
AGENDA

EXECUTIVE MATTERS

Council Appointments to Outside Committees
By-law #2023-04 - Indemnity By-law - Review
By-law #2023-05 - Procedures By-law - Review
By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - Review
2024 Budget Discussion

ENVIRONMENT MATTERS

TRANSPORTATION MATTERS
10:00 AM - DELEGATION - Aecon regarding PR210/PTH12 consultation (with TSA)

LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
Policy #17-Admin

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
RECREATION MATTERS

PROTECTION MATTERS

PERSONNEL MATTERS

IN CAMERA

By-Law Enforcement

ADJOURNMENT



