

## Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

November 15, 2023 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	AGENDA
4.	EXECUTIVE MATTERS
4.1	Council Appointments to Outside Committees
4.2	By-law #2023-04 - Indemnity By-law - Review
4.3	By-law #2023-05 - Procedures By-law - Review
4.4	By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - Review
4.5	2024 Budget Discussion
5.	ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
6.	TRANSPORTATION MATTERS
6.1	10:00 AM - DELEGATION - Aecon regarding PR210/PTH12 consultation (with TSA)
7.	LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
7.1	Policy #17-Admin
8.	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
9.	RECREATION MATTERS
10.	PROTECTION MATTERS
11.	PERSONNEL MATTERS
12.	IN CAMERA
12.1	By-Law Enforcement
13.	ADJOURNMENT